Features:

® High Performance in IL & RL
e 4 8,12 and 24 Fiber Available
® High Density Installation

Applications:

® Optical Access Networks

o CATV Networks
e Data Center Communications

» Suitable for MPO/MTP Application

Specifications:

Single Mode 1310~1620
Wavelength Range : nm

Multi Mode 850~1310

Single Mode <0.6
Insertion Loss Single Mode Low Loss dB <0.35

Multi Mode <0.75

Single Mode =50
Return Loss dB

Multi Mode =30
Operating Temperature 19 0~70
Storage Temperature C -40~85
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